15.5
20A
Supplied cable length
1
1 1
50A
100A
voltage
 X80X320
LB-12100M
12.8V - 100AH (1280Wh)
For more information, contact with：sales@electroparts.com.au
51 Southlink St, PARKINSON, QLD 4115
P: 07 3219 6655 | F: 07 3219 6644 | W: www.electroparts.com.au
450mm
3
Voltech LiFePO4
  , , Caravan, Motorhome, ,
,